
Bell Hood Jordan jordan.h.hood@gmail.com (604) 830-5330

Bell Bell Brad bbell9@yahoo.com (604) 762-7180

Bell McLean Chris chris.mclean@aon.ca (604) 761-4915

Blachford Rafter Bill wdrafter@telus.net (604) 329-7550

Blachford Nevens Todd tcnevens@gmail.com (778) 232-3572

Blachford Phillip Ron rphillip@dccnet.com (604) 943-5521

Blachford Blachford Bart bkblachford@gmail.com (604) 828-3670

Finlay Back Chris cbacka12@gmail.com (778) 874-1809

Finlay Shiyuk Todd hitectodd@hotmail.com (604) 999-4888

Finlay Finlay Dave davekarenf@gmail.com (604) 312-8474

Gillis Delaney Harvey hdelaney@owenbird.com (604) 240-0634

Gillis Young Scott syoung@kinghoe.ca (604) 312-6677

Gillis Brabbins Darcy darcybrabbins@gmail.com (604) 943-2449

Gillis Longmuir Bill wglongmuir1@gmail.com (604) 999-6122

Gillis Gillis Rick rgillisxxx@gmail.com (604) 341-8965

Graham Fredericks Gord gordon.fredericks@gmail.com (778) 877-8300

Graham Hipson Lloyd hipson@telus.net (236) 990-1941

Graham Graham Jerry jerry@osairstrip.ca (604) 818-9124

Graham Henry Terry terry9786@gmail.com (604) 946-7005

Greig Greig Sandy sandy.greig@telus.net (604) 264-8842

Greig Swift Robert robswift51@gmail.com (604) 250-0920

Greig Vinet Terry terryvinet@gmail.com (604) 657-2864

Greig Westcott Rae rfwestcott@gmail.com (778) 997-4302

Heisler Bakken Trevor ipaintwalls@telus.net (604) 307-2916

Heisler Heisler Darcy darcy.heisler@telus.net (604) 839-8852

Heisler Hrybyk Michael mhrybyk@gmail.com (604) 374-0280

Heisler Morrison Craig canadamoe@live.com (778) 580-5430
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Hikida Hikida Lloyd lloyd_hikida@telus.net (604) 817-5671

Hikida Slinn Jim jim.slinn@gmail.com (778) 772-7704

Hikida Main Peter petermain@dccnet.com (604) 946-0267

Hollers Manners Mike mikegmanners@gmail.com (604) 943-8249

Hollers Holloway Peter the.peter.holloway@gmail.com (778) 388-9765

Hollers Morrell Joel j.morrell@telus.net (604) 317-3210

Hollers Hofweber Steve steven_t_h@yahoo.com (604) 764-9799

Johnson Johnson Terry tjca@msn.com (604) 273-0054

Johnson Hogaboam Wayne deadbolt@shaw.ca (604) 272-2781

Johnson Peters Arnold appeters@telus.net (604) 908-6422

Landucci Landucci Marty mahrtee@gmail.com (778) 246-0579

Landucci Bramall Cory coreybramall@gmail.com (604) 785-2926

Landucci McCoy Sean sean_mccoy@hotmail.com (778) 871-5996

Landucci Johnstone Chris cdjohnstone05@gmail.com (604) 762-8701

Larock Larock Dale larock@telus.net (604) 943-6703

Larock Fisher Bob rhfisher40@gmail.com (604) 943-7637

Larock Harvey Leo leoharvey@gmail.com (604) 940-0151

Larock Booth Thomas thomasmarvinbooth@gmail.com(604) 716-3779

Larock Evans Larry larryandbarb@hotmail.ca (604) 946-1871

Majestics Jones Colin sea27jay@yahoo.com (604) 728-4071

Majestics Campbell Brent brent_campbell5@hotmail.com (604) 943-5659

Majestics Gough Gord majesticrock.gg@gmail.com (604) 356-7625

Mates MacMartin Robert rob.macmartin@gmail.com (604) 910-3754

Mates Leblanc Rick rick@writefromthesea.com (604) 855-2079

Mates Mates Dave dave.mates@gmail.com (604) 418-6554

Mates Wiebe Kelvin kelly.wiebe99@gmail.com (604) 375-3501



Prest Andrews Jon jonandkarenandrews@telus.net (604) 240-7376

Prest Ford Grant grant.ford@forces.gc.ca (613) 401-1011

Prest Prest Larry prest5444@gmail.com (604) 671-5889

Prest Clarke Brent bdclarke23@gmail.com (604) 828-3897

Sawchyn Dunn Steve stevedunn.ca@gmail.com (604) 764-1590

Sawchyn Sawchyn Mark msawchyn@telus.net (604) 943-8660

Sawchyn Toews Arnold arnoldtoews2@gmail.com (604) 763-1955

Sawchyn Randazzo Robert rob@veranodesign.ca (604) 250-9459

Shearer May Greg holdaire@gmail.com (604) 240-8012

Shearer Carr Randell randellhowardcarr@gmail.com (204) 290-4900

Shearer Shearer Garry garrysshearer@gmail.com (604) 803-2355

Shearer Lochansky Brian blochansky@gmail.com (604) 836-1064

Smail Smail Bob billsmail5156@yahoo.ca (604) 374-5474

Smail Honigman Gary ruxton50@hotmail.com (604) 220-4065

Smail Thompson Scott scottmthompson50@yahoo.com(604) 313-8992

Smail Leary Wayne wcleary5@gmail.com (604) 499-8920

Smail Letts Philip tp89@telus.net (604) 716-1692

WBC Peterson Tryg triggery@gmail.com (604) 762-5779

WBC Campbell Scott dcamp9747@gmail.com (604) 376-9962

WBC Bach David bachdavidp@gmail.com (604) 329-3459

WBC Kelly Cliff clivejon88@gmail.com (778) 879-4337

WBC Porter Matt msporter@telus.net (604) 377-0846

Williams Williams Bruce bruce@targetrightfit.com (604) 889-7740

Williams East Mark mark.east@justice.gc.ca (604) 948-0180

Williams Husdon Sam shhusdon@gmail.com (604) 250-4745

Williams Bradley Ben jbbradley.411@gmail.com (519) 992-7456


